Estimated
Time

[DRAFT] Agenda
Assassination Records Review Board
August 6, 1998

Subject

9:00-10:00

10:00-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-12:00

12:00-1:15

1:15-2:45

2:45-3:00

Review of PFIAB Records
PFIAB Presentation
Break

Executive Director briefing
Lunch

Closed meeting

Approve minutes

Green issues

Yellow issues

Break



