## [DRAFT] Agenda Assassination Records Review Board August 6, 1998

Estimated Time	Subject
-	
9:00-10:00	Review of PFIAB Records
10:00-11:00	PFIAB Presentation
11:00-11:15	Break
11:15-12:00	Executive Director briefing
12:00-1:15	Lunch
1:15-2:45	Closed meeting Approve minutes Green issues Yellow issues
2:45-3:00	Break